JETCOLOUR

Technical Data Sheet

Product Code
Color Index Number
CAS Number
Product Name
Pigment

Solvent
Ave.Particle Size
Light Fastness
Acid Resistance
Alkali Resistance
Heat Stability

PH Value

Use

JNP-Yellow-42
Pigment Yellow 42
51274-00-1
Transparent Iron Oxide Yellow Nano Dispersion
40%

Water

<100nm

8

5

5

> 250C

7-8

Highly transparent iron oxide yellow pigment with excellent light fastness and
chemical resistance. It is widely used in wood finishes,furniture paints,automotive
paints, metal effect paints, architectural coatings,marine paints,plastic paints,etc.

Remarks: the above data is believed to be correct. However, users should test it in their own system before use.

For more information, please contact:

JETCOLOUR INDUSTRIES CO.,LIMITED

TEL:+86 756 228-0585

FAX:+86 756 228-0859

EMAIL: sales@jetcolour.com
Website: www.jetcolour.com

WeChat: jetcolour
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